
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

98 

16 

5 

Name 

Mihkel VARUL 

Eliss DUKALSKIS 

Riho LOIT 

Nat 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

Make 

Peugeot 206 

Opel Astra 

Honda Civic 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Lebester Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

2.070 

49.016 

Total Tm 

4:24.160 

4:26.230 

5:13.176 

4th Last Tm 

1:04.126 

1:05.752 

1:17.039 

3rd Last Tm 

1:04.048 

1:03.584 

1:15.360 

2nd Last Tm 

1:03.467 

1:07.530 

1:12.985 

Last Tm 

1:05.790 

1:02.500 

1:20.213 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

Jokker 

4 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:03:13 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 

13.08.2016 10:35 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

88 

14 

25 

Name 

Mirko USIN 

Gleb BOGDANOV 

Pavel KRISHEVSKY 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

RUS 

Make 

Lada Samara 

Honda CRX 

Lada Samara 

Entrant 

ALM Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

3.488 

4.525 

Total Tm 

4:22.573 

4:26.061 

4:27.098 

4th Last Tm 

1:06.396 

1:09.700 

1:02.888 

3rd Last Tm 

1:02.863 

1:03.613 

1:01.776 

2nd Last Tm 

1:02.880 

1:03.158 

1:04.750 

Last Tm 

1:03.592 

1:03.230 

1:11.199 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

Jokker 

1 

1 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 14.08.2016 23:18:57 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:09:24 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 

13.08.2016 10:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

10 

3 

27 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Siim SALURI 

Marko Andreas MURU 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Škoda Fabia 

Citroen C2 

Honda Civic 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

RS Racing Team 

Erki Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

13.881 

31.724 

Total Tm 

4:04.453 

4:18.334 

4:36.177 

4th Last Tm 

59.860 

1:07.115 

1:03.920 

3rd Last Tm 

58.538 

1:01.037 

1:04.593 

2nd Last Tm 

57.762 

1:02.722 

1:08.322 

Last Tm 

1:02.019 

59.980 

1:13.017 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

Jokker 

4 

1 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:17:28 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 

13.08.2016 10:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

No. 

19 

22 

1 

44 

Name 

Janno ÕIS 

Sami-Matti TROGEN 

Arvo KASK 

Georg ORR 

Nat 

EST 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Honda Civic 

Renault Twingo 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Peugeot 206 

Entrant 

Erki Sport 

SET Promotion 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

3 

Diff 

1.911 

5.517 

DNF 

Total Tm 

4:16.683 

4:18.594 

4:22.200 

3:34.122 

4th Last Tm 

1:02.444 

1:08.556 

1:05.293 

1:15.584 

3rd Last Tm 

1:01.885 

1:01.799 

1:06.205 

1:15.584 

2nd Last Tm 

1:05.726 

1:00.936 

1:02.143 

1:07.848 

Last Tm 

1:00.395 

1:00.510 

1:01.594 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

4 

1 

Jokker 

3 

1 

2 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:23:03 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 

13.08.2016 10:50 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

DNF 

No. 

10 

19 

3 

22 

1 

88 

98 

14 

16 

25 

27 

5 

44 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 
Janno ÕIS 
Siim SALURI 
Sami-Matti TROGEN 
Arvo KASK 
Mirko USIN 
Mihkel VARUL 
Gleb BOGDANOV 
Eliss DUKALSKIS 
Pavel KRISHEVSKY 
Marko Andreas MURU 
Riho LOIT 
Georg ORR 

Total Tm 

4:04.453 
4:16.683 
4:18.334 
4:18.594 
4:22.200 
4:22.573 
4:24.160 
4:26.061 
4:26.230 
4:27.098 
4:36.177 
5:13.176 
3:34.122 

Diff 

12.230 

13.881 

14.141 

17.747 

18.120 

19.707 

21.608 

21.777 

22.645 

31.724 

1:08.723 

1 Lap 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:24.160] 

- 

4  [4:26.230] 

- 

- 

4  [5:13.176] 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:22.573] 

- 

4  [4:26.061] 

- 

4  [4:27.098] 

- 

- 

- 

R3.  

4  [4:04.453] 

- 

4  [4:18.334] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:36.177] 

- 

- 

R4.  

- 

4  [4:16.683] 

- 

4  [4:18.594] 

4  [4:22.200] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:34.122] 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

1st Qualifying Heat 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

27 

5 

44 

Name 

Marko Andreas MURU 

Riho LOIT 

Georg ORR 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Peugeot 206 

Entrant 

Erki Sport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Ligur Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

Diff 

7.963 

DNS 

Total Tm 

4:29.998 

4:37.961 

0.000 

4th Last Tm 

1:04.361 

1:10.858 

3rd Last Tm 

1:02.376 

1:04.676 

2nd Last Tm 

1:02.475 

1:04.542 

Last Tm 

1:14.475 

1:10.771 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Jokker 

4 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:28:15 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 

13.08.2016 11:35 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

16 

14 

25 

Name 

Eliss DUKALSKIS 

Gleb BOGDANOV 

Pavel KRISHEVSKY 

Nat 

LAT 

EST 

RUS 

Make 

Opel Astra 

Honda CRX 

Lada Samara 

Entrant 

Lebester Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

2.326 

25.507 

Total Tm 

4:29.744 

4:32.070 

4:55.251 

4th Last Tm 

1:03.253 

1:10.496 

1:14.659 

3rd Last Tm 

1:06.913 

1:05.142 

1:03.036 

2nd Last Tm 

1:09.228 

1:04.011 

1:03.878 

Last Tm 

1:03.846 

1:06.176 

1:26.984 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

Jokker 

3 

1 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:33:55 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 

13.08.2016 11:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

1 

88 

98 

Name 

Arvo KASK 

Mirko USIN 

Mihkel VARUL 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Lada Samara 

Peugeot 206 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

ALM Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

6.309 

12.685 

Total Tm 

4:14.400 

4:20.709 

4:27.085 

4th Last Tm 

1:01.931 

1:06.267 

1:05.666 

3rd Last Tm 

1:00.681 

1:03.616 

1:03.038 

2nd Last Tm 

1:00.536 

1:01.523 

1:09.396 

Last Tm 

1:04.956 

1:02.756 

1:02.202 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Jokker 

4 

1 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:42:07 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 

13.08.2016 11:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

10 

22 

19 

3 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Sami-Matti TROGEN 

Janno ÕIS 

Siim SALURI 

Nat 

EST 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Škoda Fabia 

Renault Twingo 

Honda Civic 

Citroen C2 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

SET Promotion 

Erki Sport 

RS Racing Team 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

11.003 

13.210 

14.080 

Total Tm 

4:03.188 

4:14.191 

4:16.398 

4:17.268 

4th Last Tm 

58.784 

1:02.563 

1:07.324 

1:01.696 

3rd Last Tm 

57.861 

59.584 

1:01.091 

1:06.777 

2nd Last Tm 

57.711 

1:05.686 

1:00.996 

1:00.477 

Last Tm 

1:02.784 

59.806 

1:00.942 

1:01.860 

Start Pos 

1 

4 

2 

3 

Jokker 

4 

3 

1 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:47:46 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 

13.08.2016 11:50 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

DNS 

No. 

10 

22 

1 

19 

3 

88 

98 

16 

27 

14 

5 

25 

44 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 
Sami-Matti TROGEN 
Arvo KASK 
Janno ÕIS 
Siim SALURI 
Mirko USIN 
Mihkel VARUL 
Eliss DUKALSKIS 
Marko Andreas MURU 
Gleb BOGDANOV 
Riho LOIT 
Pavel KRISHEVSKY 
Georg ORR 

Total Tm 

4:03.188 
4:14.191 
4:14.400 
4:16.398 
4:17.268 
4:20.709 
4:27.085 
4:29.744 
4:29.998 
4:32.070 
4:37.961 
4:55.251 

Diff 

11.003 

11.212 

13.210 

14.080 

17.521 

23.897 

26.556 

26.810 

28.882 

34.773 

52.063 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:29.998] 

- 

4  [4:37.961] 

- 

0  [] 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:29.744] 

- 

4  [4:32.070] 

- 

4  [4:55.251] 

- 

R3.  

- 

- 

4  [4:14.400] 

- 

- 

4  [4:20.709] 

4  [4:27.085] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R4.  

4  [4:03.188] 

4  [4:14.191] 

- 

4  [4:16.398] 

4  [4:17.268] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

DNF 

No. 

10 

22 

19 

1 

3 

88 

98 

16 

14 

27 

25 

5 

44 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 
Sami-Matti TROGEN 
Janno ÕIS 
Arvo KASK 
Siim SALURI 
Mirko USIN 
Mihkel VARUL 
Eliss DUKALSKIS 
Gleb BOGDANOV 
Marko Andreas MURU 
Pavel KRISHEVSKY 
Riho LOIT 
Georg ORR 

M1. Total Tm 

4:04.453 
4:18.594 
4:16.683 
4:22.200 
4:18.334 
4:22.573 
4:24.160 
4:26.230 
4:26.061 
4:36.177 
4:27.098 
5:13.176 
3:34.122 

M1.  

50 
40 
45 
39 
42 
38 
37 
35 
36 
33 
34 
32 
31 

M2. Total Tm 

4:03.188 
4:14.191 
4:16.398 
4:14.400 
4:17.268 
4:20.709 
4:27.085 
4:29.744 
4:32.070 
4:29.998 
4:55.251 
4:37.961 

M2.  

50 
45 
40 
42 
39 
38 
37 
36 
34 
35 
32 
33 

DNS 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

100 
85 
85 
81 
81 
76 
74 
71 
70 
68 
66 
65 
31 

Championship Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

27 

5 

14 

25 

Name 

Marko Andreas MURU 

Riho LOIT 

Gleb BOGDANOV 

Pavel KRISHEVSKY 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

RUS 

Make 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Honda CRX 

Lada Samara 

Entrant 

Erki Sport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

3.500 

5.598 

DNS 

Total Tm 

4:16.798 

4:20.298 

4:22.396 

0.000 

4th Last Tm 

1:01.757 

1:08.240 

1:03.301 

3rd Last Tm 

1:00.749 

1:01.769 

1:01.940 

2nd Last Tm 

1:00.265 

1:02.443 

1:09.881 

Last Tm 

1:07.908 

1:01.111 

1:01.152 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

4 

Jokker 

4 

1 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:32:17 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 

13.08.2016 13:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

3 

16 

88 

98 

Name 

Siim SALURI 

Eliss DUKALSKIS 

Mirko USIN 

Mihkel VARUL 

Nat 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Citroen C2 

Opel Astra 

Lada Samara 

Peugeot 206 

Entrant 

RS Racing Team 

Lebester Racing 

ALM Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

3.790 

6.615 

9.836 

Total Tm 

4:08.463 

4:12.253 

4:15.078 

4:18.299 

4th Last Tm 

59.481 

1:01.294 

1:06.238 

1:03.160 

3rd Last Tm 

58.138 

59.238 

1:00.325 

1:04.878 

2nd Last Tm 

58.517 

1:06.097 

1:00.625 

1:01.180 

Last Tm 

1:06.071 

59.038 

1:01.533 

1:02.248 

Start Pos 

1 

4 

2 

3 

Jokker 

4 

3 

1 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:37:52 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 

13.08.2016 13:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

10 

22 

1 

19 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Sami-Matti TROGEN 

Arvo KASK 

Janno ÕIS 

Nat 

EST 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Škoda Fabia 

Renault Twingo 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Honda Civic 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

SET Promotion 

Yellow Racing 

Erki Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

7.154 

9.971 

12.530 

Total Tm 

4:00.331 

4:07.485 

4:10.302 

4:12.861 

4th Last Tm 

58.249 

59.654 

1:05.364 

1:02.122 

3rd Last Tm 

57.258 

58.227 

59.607 

1:05.290 

2nd Last Tm 

56.923 

1:04.448 

59.575 

59.492 

Last Tm 

1:01.844 

58.800 

59.466 

59.842 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Jokker 

4 

3 

1 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:44:13 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 

13.08.2016 13:30 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

DNS 

No. 

10 

22 

3 

1 

16 

19 

88 

27 

98 

5 

14 

25 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 
Sami-Matti TROGEN 
Siim SALURI 
Arvo KASK 
Eliss DUKALSKIS 
Janno ÕIS 
Mirko USIN 
Marko Andreas MURU 
Mihkel VARUL 
Riho LOIT 
Gleb BOGDANOV 
Pavel KRISHEVSKY 

Total Tm 

4:00.331 
4:07.485 
4:08.463 
4:10.302 
4:12.253 
4:12.861 
4:15.078 
4:16.798 
4:18.299 
4:20.298 
4:22.396 

Diff 

7.154 

8.132 

9.971 

11.922 

12.530 

14.747 

16.467 

17.968 

19.967 

22.065 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:16.798] 

- 

4  [4:20.298] 

4  [4:22.396] 

0  [] 

R2.  

- 

- 

4  [4:08.463] 

- 

4  [4:12.253] 

- 

4  [4:15.078] 

- 

4  [4:18.299] 

- 

- 

- 

R3.  

4  [4:00.331] 

4  [4:07.485] 

- 

4  [4:10.302] 

- 

4  [4:12.861] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

DNF 

No. 

10 

22 

3 

19 

1 

88 

16 

98 

27 

14 

5 

25 

44 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 
Sami-Matti TROGEN 
Siim SALURI 
Janno ÕIS 
Arvo KASK 
Mirko USIN 
Eliss DUKALSKIS 
Mihkel VARUL 
Marko Andreas MURU 
Gleb BOGDANOV 
Riho LOIT 
Pavel KRISHEVSKY 
Georg ORR 

M1. Total Tm 

4:04.453 
4:18.594 
4:18.334 
4:16.683 
4:22.200 
4:22.573 
4:26.230 
4:24.160 
4:36.177 
4:26.061 
5:13.176 
4:27.098 
3:34.122 

M1.  

50 
40 
42 
45 
39 
38 
35 
37 
33 
36 
32 
34 
31 

M2. Total Tm 

4:03.188 
4:14.191 
4:17.268 
4:16.398 
4:14.400 
4:20.709 
4:29.744 
4:27.085 
4:29.998 
4:32.070 
4:37.961 
4:55.251 

M2.  

50 
45 
39 
40 
42 
38 
36 
37 
35 
34 
33 
32 

DNS 

M3. Total Tm 

4:00.331 
4:07.485 
4:08.463 
4:12.861 
4:10.302 
4:15.078 
4:12.253 
4:18.299 
4:16.798 
4:22.396 
4:20.298 

M3.  

50 
45 
42 
38 
40 
37 
39 
35 
36 
33 
34 

DNS 
-- 

Total points 

150 
130 
123 
123 
121 
113 
110 
109 
104 
103 
99 
66 
31 

Championship Points 

16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
0 

10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3 Points 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNF 

No. 

10 

27 

16 

5 

1 

3 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Marko Andreas MURU 

Eliss DUKALSKIS 

Riho LOIT 

Arvo KASK 

Siim SALURI 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Škoda Fabia 

Honda Civic 

Opel Astra 

Honda Civic 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Citroen C2 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Erki Sport 

Lebester Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Yellow Racing 

RS Racing Team 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

1 

Diff 

21.454 

29.199 

33.453 

36.193 

DNF 

Total Tm 

5:54.721 

6:16.175 

6:23.920 

6:28.174 

6:30.914 

1:07.551 

4th Last Tm 

57.119 

59.827 

1:01.672 

1:01.669 

59.565 

3rd Last Tm 

1:02.136 

59.345 

1:09.378 

1:02.234 

59.414 

2nd Last Tm 

57.512 

1:08.218 

1:00.836 

1:01.392 

1:00.144 

Last Tm 

57.277 

59.912 

1:01.358 

1:00.325 

1:00.193 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

1 

5 

4 

6 

3 

2 

Jokker 

4 

5 

4 

1 

1 

Comment 

+ 20 sek 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Semi - final 1 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:41:17 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 

13.08.2016 14:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

22 

19 

88 

98 

14 

Name 

Sami-Matti TROGEN 

Janno ÕIS 

Mirko USIN 

Mihkel VARUL 

Gleb BOGDANOV 

Nat 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Renault Twingo 

Honda Civic 

Lada Samara 

Peugeot 206 

Honda CRX 

Entrant 

SET Promotion 

Erki Sport 

ALM Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

3.124 

16.113 

16.251 

21.297 

Total Tm 

6:04.053 

6:07.177 

6:20.166 

6:20.304 

6:25.350 

4th Last Tm 

59.185 

59.329 

1:00.647 

1:02.213 

1:01.799 

3rd Last Tm 

58.436 

1:04.377 

1:01.264 

1:00.636 

1:01.605 

2nd Last Tm 

58.171 

59.483 

1:01.915 

1:00.493 

1:01.095 

Last Tm 

1:02.698 

58.996 

1:02.353 

1:01.832 

1:02.382 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Jokker 

6 

4 

1 

3 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Semi - final 2 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:51:22 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 

13.08.2016 14:30 

Page 1/2 



Pos 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

25 

Name 

Pavel KRISHEVSKY 

Nat 

RUS 

Make 

Lada Samara 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Laps Diff 

DNS 

Total Tm 

0.000 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 2nd Last Tm Last Tm Start Pos 

6 

Jokker Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Semi - final 2 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:51:22 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 

13.08.2016 14:30 

Page 2/2 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNF 

No. 

10 

22 

19 

88 

16 

27 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Sami-Matti TROGEN 

Janno ÕIS 

Mirko USIN 

Eliss DUKALSKIS 

Marko Andreas MURU 

Nat 

EST 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

Make 

Škoda Fabia 

Renault Twingo 

Honda Civic 

Lada Samara 

Opel Astra 

Honda Civic 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

SET Promotion 

Erki Sport 

ALM Motorsport 

Lebester Racing 

Erki Sport 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

2 

Diff 

0.193 

2.588 

12.810 

12.949 

DNF 

Total Tm 

6:06.676 

6:06.869 

6:09.264 

6:19.486 

6:19.625 

2:16.917 

4th Last Tm 

56.561 

59.170 

1:04.608 

1:01.537 

1:00.049 

3rd Last Tm 

1:01.273 

58.765 

1:00.926 

1:02.032 

1:08.271 

2nd Last Tm 

1:06.675 

58.116 

59.275 

1:01.105 

1:01.587 

1:10.802 

Last Tm 

1:01.959 

1:00.501 

59.269 

1:01.880 

1:00.696 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

4 

Jokker 

4 

1 

3 

2 

4 

1 

Comment 

Warning! 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:41:59 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 

13.08.2016 15:00 


